ANS Reports 1963

FINANCIAL STATEMENT OF THE AMERICAN NAME SOCIETY

For the period beginning January 1, 1963, and ending December 20, 1963.

Add: Revenue:

Memberships (Regular)
Memberships (Sust. & Life)
Patron Membership

Sale of Names

Sale of Reprints

Back Payment
Contributions

Refund

Balance

Deduct: Expenditures:
Sec.-Treas. Office Expenses:

Clerical Help

Deposit on Mailing (2nd cl.)
Postage

Office Supplies

Collection Charge

Other:

Advertising

Printing of Names (4)
Printing of Monograph
Audit

Filing Fee
Microfilming

Checking account balance as of December 20, 1962

3,603.35
170.00
1,000.00
636.25
4.15
7.00
18.15
4.00

135.25

25.00

170.28

34.01
.57 365.11

84.45

3,455.77
500.00

25.00
1.00

343.95 4,410.17

Balance in Cheking Account as of December 20, 1963

Checking account

Capital on Hand as of Decemcer 20, 1963

Savings Account (Interest 79.64)

2,937.23

5,442.90

4,775.28

Total

8,380.13

3,604.85

3,604.85
3,246.56
6,851.41

I hereby certify that the above is a correct account of the financial condition of the
American Name Society as of December 20, 1963.

Jean McClure Kelty
Assistant Treasurer
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