ANS Reports 1963

2,937.23

FINANCIAL STATEMENT OF THE AMERICAN NAME SOCIETY

For the period beginning January 1, 1963, and ending December 20, 1963.

Checking account balance as of December 20, 1962

Add: Revenue: Memberships (Regular) Memberships (Sust. & Life) Patron Membership Sale of <i>Names</i> Sale of Reprints Back Payment Contributions Refund			$\begin{array}{c} 3,603.35\\ 170.00\\ 1,000.00\\ 636.25\\ 4.15\\ 7.00\\ 18.15\\ 4.00\\ \end{array}$	5,442.90	·
Balance					8,380.13
Deduct: Expenditures:					
SecTreas. Office Expenses:					
Clerical Help	135.25				
Deposit on Mailing (2nd cl.)	25.00				
Postage	170.28				
Office Supplies	34.01				
Collection Charge	.57	365.11			
Other:					
Advertising	84.45				
Printing of Names (4)	3,455.77				
Printing of Monograph	500.00			4	
Audit	25.00				
Filing Fee	1.00				
Microfilming	343.95	4,410.17		4,775.28	
Balance in Cheking Account as of December 20, 1963					3,604.85
Capital on Hand as of Decemcer 20, 1963					
Checking account					3,604.85
Savings Account (Interest 79.64)				3,246.56	
				Total	$\overline{6,851.41}$
					.,

I hereby certify that the above is a correct account of the financial condition of the American Name Society as of December 20, 1963.

Jean McClure Kelty Assistant Treasurer

71